
V1 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Einzelwertung Damen -  Pflicht, Technik, Kür 

Individual Female Competition -  Compulsory, Technical, Free Test 

 

 

 

 

   
 
  
 

 
 

   
 

Ergebnis / Result   
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

VAULTER 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Compulsory Technical Free Test TOTAL 

 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

1. 520 € 9 
Janika DERKS 
Dark Beluga (615) 
Barbara Rosiny 

GER 8.501 
(1) 

8.266 
(1) 

8.619 
(1) 

8.462 

2. 400 € 12 
Pauline RIEDL 
William II Z (639) 
Maik Husmann 

GER 7.818 
(3) 

7.437 
(3) 

8.310 
(2) 

7.855 

3. 230 € 11 
Alina ROß 
DSP San Zero (618) 
Marion Schulze 

GER 8.270 
(2) 

7.551 
(2) 

7.249 
(10) 

7.690 

4. 170 € 13 
Hannah STEVERDING 
Royal Flash 103 (633) 
Sophie Kuhn 

GER 7.495 
(5) 

6.849 
(4) 

8.294 
(3) 

7.546 

5. 150 € 10 
Jolina OSSENBERG-ENGELS 
Equido Sir PQH (620) 
Claudia Döller-Ossenberg-Engels 

GER 7.424 
(6) 

6.554 
(7) 

8.064 
(4) 

7.347 

6. 120 € 1 
Lauren VANLERBERGHE 
Rockemotion (641) 
Nina Vorberg 

BEL 7.068 
(10) 

6.647 
(6) 

7.938 
(5) 

7.218 

7. 110 € 21 
Samira GARIUS 
Calaro Av CH (606) 
Mirjam Degiorgi 

SUI 7.661 
(4) 

6.447 
(9) 

7.237 
(11) 

7.115 

8. 100 € 17 
Renske VAN SCHAIK 
C.S.I. (605) 
Cynthia Danvers 

NED 6.853 
(13) 

6.723 
(5) 

7.678 
(7) 

7.085 

9. 90 € 22 
Sandra ANDERBERG 
Dynamite TS (619) 
Julia Lundh 

SWE 7.045 
(11) 

6.322 
(10) 

7.757 
(6) 

7.041 

10. 9,17 € 5 
Amanda STAALSOE 
Turbo Af Kloster (637) 
Maria Rasmussen 

DEN 6.934 
(12) 

6.526 
(8) 

7.608 
(8) 

7.023 

11. 9,17 € 6 
Layla Anne FRASER 
Royal George Alexander (634) 
Diane Rose Fraser 

ESP 7.102 
(9) 

5.936 
(12) 

7.418 
(9) 

6.819 

12. 9,17 € 2 
Tereza CZYZOVA 
Aladin (602) 
Ondrej Svoboda 

CZE 7.294 
(8) 

5.516 
(16) 

7.222 
(12) 

6.677 

13. 9,17 € 4 
Katerina RESLEROVA 
White Magic (638) 
Bohdan Resler 

CZE 6.409 
(18) 

6.236 
(11) 

7.092 
(13) 

6.579 

14. 9,17 € 3 
Katerina KOCUROVA 
Golden Wonder K (623) 
Maurits de Vries 

CZE 6.833 
(14) 

5.654 
(15) 

6.957 
(14) 

6.481 



V1 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Einzelwertung Damen -  Pflicht, Technik, Kür 

Individual Female Competition -  Compulsory, Technical, Free Test 

 

 

 

 

   
 
  
 

 
 

   
 

Ergebnis / Result   
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

VAULTER 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Compulsory Technical Free Test TOTAL 

 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

15. 9,17 € 16 
Jinte VAN DER HEIJDEN 
Chameur (610) 
Diede Pierik 

NED 6.792 
(15) 

5.204 
(18) 

6.904 
(16) 

6.300 

16. 9,17 € 18 
Aleksandra MAZINSKA 
Dare Devil (614) 
Nienke Wolff de 

POL 6.536 
(17) 

5.769 
(13) 

6.528 
(19) 

6.278 

17. 9,17 € 15 
Joske VAN KOELEN 
Chameur (610) 
Diede Pierik 

NED 6.649 
(16) 

5.132 
(19) 

6.938 
(15) 

6.240 

18. 9,17 € 7 
Mhairi HUME 
Christmas PS Z (611) 
Nienke Wolff de 

GBR 6.393 
(19) 

5.320 
(17) 

6.552 
(18) 

6.088 

19. 9,17 € 8 
Carys MORGAN 
Demezza (616) 
Suzi Cusick 

GBR 5.783 
(21) 

5.066 
(20) 

6.780 
(17) 

5.876 

20. 9,17 € 23 
Sara PETTERSSON 
Dynamite TS (619) 
Julia Lundh 

SWE 5.940 
(20) 

4.976 
(21) 

6.146 
(20) 

5.687 

21. 9,17 € 20 
Ksenia ORLENKO 
Baron R (604) 
Volker  Roß 

RUS 5.394 
(22) 

3.855 
(22) 

5.624 
(21) 

4.958 

Ret  14 
Blanka NÉMETH 
Hubertus (626) 
Eilika Habsburg-Lothringen 

HUN 
7,347 

(7) 
5,674 
(14)  

 

 



V2 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Einzelwertung Herren - Pflicht, Technik, Kür 

Individual Male Competition -  Compulsory, Technical, Free Test 

 
 

 

 

  
 
  
 
 

 

   
 

Ergebnis / Result   
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

VAULTER 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Compulsory Technical Free Test TOTAL 

 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

1. 540 € 26 
Jannik HEILAND 
Dark Beluga (615) 
Barbara Rosiny 

GER 8.623 
(1) 

8.109 
(1) 

8.729 
(2) 

8.487 

2. 420 € 24 
Thomas BRÜSEWITZ 
Eyecatcher (622) 
Alexandra Knauf 

GER 8.549 
(2) 

8.071 
(2) 

8.782 
(1) 

8.467 

3. 310 € 28 
Julian WILFLING 
Aragorn 102 (603) 
Alexander Zebrak 

GER 7.776 
(6) 

7.523 
(4) 

8.428 
(3) 

7.909 

4. 210 € 25 
Jannis DREWELL 
Qualimero Old (631) 
Simone Drewell 

GER 8.196 
(3) 

7.876 
(3) 

6.936 
(6) 

7.669 

5. 190 € 27 
Thorben HOPPE 
Highlander 82 (640) 
Winnie Schlüter 

GER 7.815 
(4) 

7.367 
(5) 

7.728 
(4) 

7.637 

6. 170 € 30 
Lukas HEPPLER 
Calaro Av CH (606) 
Mirjam Degiorgi 

SUI 7.801 
(5) 

7.056 
(6) 

7.648 
(5) 

7.502 

7. 160 € 29 
Aleksandr STIKIN 
Laros Fuko (628) 
Elena Stikina 

RUS 6.789 
(7) 

5.958 
(7) 

6.684 
(7) 

6.477 

 



V3 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Gruppen, Pflicht, Kür 

Squad Vaulting Competition -  Compulsory, Free Test 

  
 

  
 
 

 

   
 

Ergebnis / Result   
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

SQUAD 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Compulsory Free Test TOTAL 

 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

1. 930 € 54 
GERMANY - FREDENBECK I 
Capitain Claus (608) 
Gesa Bührig 

GER 7.978 
(1) 

8.733 
(1) 

8.356 

2. 730 € 55 
GERMANY - NORKA DES VV KÖLN-DÜNWALD 
Calidor 10 (607) 
Patric Looser 

GER 7.777 
(2) 

8.535 
(2) 

8.156 

3. 620 € 51 
DENMARK - BIS 1 
Turbo Af Kloster (637) 
Maria Rasmussen 

DEN 6.769 
(3) 

8.292 
(3) 

7.531 

4. 460 € 57 
THE NETHERLANDS 
Rubin Royal 20 (635) 
Cynthia Danvers 

NED 6.583 
(4) 

7.693 
(4) 

7.138 

5. 375 € 56 
HUNGARIAN PONY CLUB 
Cornetto (613) 
Eilika Habsburg-Lothringen 

HU
N 

6.557 
(5) 

7.435 
(6) 

6.996 

6. 335 € 52 
SPAIN - LA GUBIA 
Royal George Alexander (634) 
Diane Rose Fraser 

ESP 5.981 
(7) 

7.557 
(5) 

6.769 

7. 290 € 53 
GREAT BRITAIN 
Demezza (616) 
Suzi Cusick 

GBR 6.092 
(6) 

6.854 
(7) 

6.473 

8. 260 € 58 
RUSSIA 
Desperado (617) 
Elena Zhelanova 

RUS 4.315 
(8) 

6.015 
(8) 

5.165 

 



V4 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Pas de Deux - Kür 

Pas de Deux Competition -  Free Test 

  
 

 

 

  
 
  
 
 
 

   
 

Ergebnis / Result   
 

Rank Prize 

Money 
C.Nr 

VAULTER 1 / VAULTER 2 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation 
Free Test Free Test TOTAL 

 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

1. 330 € 42 
Chiara CONGIA / Justin VAN GERVEN 
Highlight (625) 
Alexandra Knauf 

GER 8.697 
(2) 

9.013 
(1) 

8.855 

2. 230 € 43 
Janika DERKS / Johannes KAY 
Humphrey Bogart OLD (627) 
Nina Vorberg 

GER 8.847 
(1) 

8.813 
(2) 

8.830 

3. 150 € 45 
Jolina OSSENBERG-ENGELS / Timo GERDES 
Caramoe (609) 
Claudia Döller-Ossenberg-Engels 

GER 8.506 
(3) 

8.253 
(3) 

8.380 

4. 100 € 41 
Sheena BENDIXEN / Emma Helene KAPS 
AK's Carelato (601) 
Allan Laudrup 

DEN 8.234 
(4) 

8.173 
(4) 

8.204 

5. 80 € 44 
Diana HARWARDT / Peter KÜNNE 
Longinus 4 (629) 
Andrea Harwardt 

GER 8.124 
(5) 

7.632 
(5) 

7.878 

6. 60€ 49 
Karina DOROSHENKO / Vitalia BOLTUNOVA 
Morpheus (630) 
Marion Schulze 

RUS 7.226 
(6) 

7.400 
(6) 

7.313 

7. 30 € 46 
Liza JAKAB / Nikolett SZABÓ 
Herceg (624) 
Natália Sándor 

HUN 7.146 
(7) 

7.110 
(7) 

7.128 

8. 20 € 48 
Dagmar DEKKER / Moriah DEKKER 
Golden Wonder K (623) 
Maurits de Vries 

NED 6.528 
(9) 

6.891 
(8) 

6.710 

9.  47 
Aleksandra MAZINSKA / Heleen BRANS 
Christmas PS Z (611) 
Nienke Wolff de 

POL 6.707 
(8) 

0.000 
(9) 

Ret. 

 



V5 – Preis der Sparkasse 
Gruppen, Kür 

Squad Vaulting Competition - Free Test 

  
 
  
 
 

 

   
 
Ergebnis / Result Sonntag, 12. September 2021 / Sunday September 12th 2021 

Rank Prize 

Money  
C.Nr 

SQUAD 

Horse 

Lunger 

Nation -A- 

Horse 

-B- 

Tech. 

-C- 

Art. 

-D- 

Tech. 
TOTAL 

 
 

 
  

 Official data service by SCG Visual (Lieveren, the Netherlands) / www.scgvisual.com  
 

1. 400 € 51 
DENMARK - BIS 1 
Turbo Af Kloster (637) 
Maria Rasmussen 

DEN 6.960 
(2) 

8.974 
(1) 

8.125 
(1) 

8.773 
(1) 

8.208 

2. 330 € 56 
HUNGARIAN PONY CLUB 
Cornetto (613) 
Eilika Habsburg-Lothringen 

HUN 6.985 
(1) 

7.780 
(2) 

7.135 
(2) 

7.693 
(2) 

7.398 

3. 270 € 52 
SPAIN - LA GUBIA 
Royal George Alexander (634) 
Diane Rose Fraser 

ESP 6.150 
(3) 

7.142 
(3) 

6.165 
(3) 

6.374 
(3) 

6.458 

 

Judges: 

Pos. Name Nation 
1. A: Lise BERG DEN 
2. B: Rob DE BRUIN NED 

3. C: Pavla KRAUSPE SVK 
4. D: Carina INGELSSON SWE 

 



V6 – Nationenpreis, Preis der Sparkasse 
CVIO Nationenpreis Kür Nationalmannschaft (1 Gruppe, 2 Einzelvoltigierer) 
CVIO Official Nations' Team Competition -  Free Test  (1 Squad, 2 Individual Vaulters) 

 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

A= Pavla Krauspe / SVK B= Lise Berg / DEN C= Rob de Bruin / NED D= Carina Ingelsson / SWE 
 
Ergebnis / Result Sonntag, 12. September 2021 / Sunday September 12th 2021 
 

RK. Prize Money Nation Indv. 1 Indv. 2 Squad Total 

 

 

 
 

Official data service by Join us! / SCG Visual Results (Lieveren, The Netherlands) 
  

1 2950 € Germany I (GER) 8.924 (1) 

26 - Jannik Heiland 

8.818 (3) 

9 - Janika Derks 

8.894 (2) 

54 - Germany - 

Fredenbeck I 

26.636 

2 2400 € Germany II (GER) 8.534 (6) 

24 - Thomas 

Brüsewitz 

8.606 (5) 

12 - Pauline Riedl 

8.705 (4) 

55 - Germany - Norka 

des VV Köln-

Dünwald 

25.845 

3 1800 € Netherlands (NED) 7.712 (8) 

17 - Renske van 

Schaik 

7.023 (10) 

15 - Joske van Koelen 

7.728 (7) 

57 - The Netherlands 

22.463 

4 1500 € Great Britain (GBR) 7.015 (11) 

8 - Carys Morgan 

6.814 (13) 

7 - Mhairi Hume 

6.504 (14) 

53 - Great Britain 

20.333 

5 1350 € Russia (RUS) 5.443 (15) 

20 - Ksenia Orlenko 

7.322 (9) 

29 - Aleksandr Stikin 

7.015 (11) 

58 - Russia 

19.780 

 


